## Multi—County 😹 FCS Camp

## FASHION<sup>‡</sup>FOOD

Date: July 25—July 26, 2017



Time: 9:30 am to 2:30 pm each day

Location: Jasper County Extension Office (Courthouse Annex) 271 East Lamar Street Jasper, Texas 75951



Registration Deadline: Friday, July 14th Cost: \$30.00

Ages: 3rd to 11th graders (limit 25)



The members of Texas A&M AgriLife will provide equal opportunities in programs and activities, education, and employment to all persons regardless of race, color, sex, religion, national origin, age, disability, genetic information, veteran status, sexual orientation or gender identity and will strive to achieve full and equal employment opportunity throughout Texas A&M AgriLife. The Texas A&M University System. U.S. Department of Agriculture. and the Count Commissioners Courts of Texas Cooperation



## FASHION<sup>‡</sup>FOOD

## Registration Deadline—Friday, July 14th

Date: July 25—July 26, 2017 Time: 9:30 am to 2:30 pm each day Location: Jasper County Extension Office (Courthouse Annex) 271 East Lamar Street, Jasper, Texas 75951 Age: 3rd to 11th graders (limit 25) Cost: \$30.00

Name	Age	Birth Date	Grade	
Address	City/State/Zip			
Parent/Guardian Name	Daytime Phone			
Parent/Guardian Email				
Information about Participant				
Select one: Male Female				
Have you ever attended a 4-H Summe	er Day Camp?	Yes No	_	
For questions, please call 409-384-3721 or email <u>c-vandevender@tamu.edu</u>				
NOTE: Camp fees are <b>non-refundable</b> after registration deadlines!				
Please refer to individual camp flyers for more information.				
All Cash/checks/money orders made payable to: Jasper Program Fund				
Mail to—Jasper County Extension C	Office, 271 East	Lamar Street, Ste. 1	01, Jasper, Texas 75951	
	TEXAS AG GRII EXTE	&M LIFE NSION		

The members of Texas A&M AgriLife will provide equal opportunities in programs and activities, education, and employment to all persons regardless of race, color, sex, religion, national origin, age, disability, genetic information, veteran status, sexual orientation or gender identity and will strive to achieve full and equal employment opportunity throughout Texas A&M AgriLife. The Texas A&M University System, U.S. Department of Agriculture, and the County Commissioners Courts of Texas Cooperating

	For office use only:
Registration Form returned _	Camp Fee paid